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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

9197510
Kumar Thakur Amar

Kumar Thakur Amar

ward no 6, ram bilash thakur, Mohammadpur kajiyana, mohan
bahera, 847201, bahera, Bihar 847201 India, DARBHANGA,
BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847201

0472831128
Personal Loan

Bihar 847201

Yes

Local

Kumar thakur amar

Self

Bahera pablik school

Easy

No

9472831128

Not Seen

Lower Class



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

Residence
Construction

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Pakka

Deepak

positive

N/A

Desh

positive

N/A

Positive
Positive
Residential
26.0728905
86.1244768
36891
2025-07-10
12:55:14

VISIT CONDUCTED AT WARD NO 6, RAM BILASH THAKUR,
MOHAMMADPUR KAJIYANA, MOHAN BAHERA, 847201,
BAHERA, BIHAR 847201 INDIA, DARBHANGA,
BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847201 ON 10-07-2025 12:55:14., AND
THE APPLICANT, KUMAR THAKUR AMAR WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE
SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP.
A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN
THE AREA.



RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION OF APL KUMAR THAKUR AMAR,
VISTED AT GIVEN ADDRESS WARD NO 6, RAM BILASH
THAKUR, MOHAMMADPUR KAJIYANA, MOHAN BAHERA,
847201, BAHERA, BIHAR 847201 INDIA, DARBHANGA,
BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847201, NAME OF MET PERSON
KUMAR THAKUR AMAR, RELATIONSHIP WITH APL N/A, NOT
SEEN. , OWNERSHIP TYPE , STABILTY SINCE 4, RESIDENT
TYPE PAKKA, NBHR HOOD AREA , LOCALITY LOWER CLASS,
TPC REMARK POSITIVE, LOCATION, LT 26.0728905, LG

Auto Generated
5 Investigating
officials comment

86.1244768
35 Date of Allocation 2025-07-09
36 Time of Allocation 11:56:27

37 residence_photo_with_name_plate



38 residence_photo_with_applicant

'34FF+4XX Bahera Sakri Rd, near State
10-07-2025 12:52:26.pm

26.072909,86. 1244839
Pincode : 847201

39 residence_photo_with_agent

era Sakri Rd near State ..

34F
10- 07-2015 1255-25 pm

26.073269,86. 1260382
Pincode : 8472




40 residence_photo_with_inside_household

Bahera Benipur, Bahera Kayasthatoll Blhar
10-07-2025 12/53:09 pm

26.0729112,86.1244864
Pincode : 847201

41 residence_photo_outside

34FF+4XX, Bahera Sakri Rd, near State ..
10-07-2025 12:53:25 pm

26.0729112 86 1244864

Pincode : 8472




42 Photo with Agent

34FF+4XX BaheraSakrl Rd, near State
10-07-202512:53:48

26.073269,86. 1260382
Pincode ; 847201

43 Photo of ID Proof

Bahera Beni p r, Bah Kayasthatoll Bihar §
10-07-2025 12:54:41 pm

26.073269,86.1260382
Pincode*847201

1 Date and Time of Visit
5 Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO000OEEYt30AH

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



