

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	9197510
2	Merchant Dba Name	Kumar Thakur Amar
3	Customer Name	Kumar Thakur Amar
4	Address	ward no 6, ram bilash thakur, Mohammadpur kajiyana, mohan bahera, 847201, bahera, Bihar 847201 India, DARBHANGA, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847201
5	Contact Number	9472831128
6	Product	Personal Loan
7	Pincode	Bihar 847201
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Kumar thakur amar
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Bahera pablik school
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9472831128
16	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
17	Locality of Residence	Lower Class
18	Years At Current Residence	4

19	Residence Construction	Pakka
20	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Deepak
21	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	positive
22	Neighbour Check Staying 1	N/A
23	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Desh
24	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	positive
25	Neighbour Check Staying 2	N/A
26	CPV Status	Positive
27	Remarks	Positive
28	Verification Type	Residential
29	Latitude	26.0728905
30	Longitude	86.1244768
31	Case Id	36891
32	Date Of Report	2025-07-10
33	Time Of Report	12:55:14
34	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT WARD NO 6, RAM BILASH THAKUR, MOHAMMADPUR KAJIYANA, MOHAN BAHERA, 847201, BAHERA, BIHAR 847201 INDIA, DARBHANGA, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847201 ON 10-07-2025 12:55:14., AND THE APPLICANT, KUMAR THAKUR AMAR WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

5	Auto Generated Investigating officials comment	RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION OF APL KUMAR THAKUR AMAR, VISTED AT GIVEN ADDRESS WARD NO 6, RAM BILASH THAKUR, MOHAMMADPUR KAJIYANA, MOHAN BAHERA, 847201, BAHERA, BIHAR 847201 INDIA, DARBHANGA, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847201, NAME OF MET PERSON KUMAR THAKUR AMAR, RELATIONSHIP WITH APL N/A, NOT SEEN. , OWNERSHIP TYPE , STABILTY SINCE 4, RESIDENT TYPE PAKKA, NBHR HOOD AREA , LOCALITY LOWER CLASS, TPC REMARK POSITIVE, LOCATION, LT 26.0728905, LG 86.1244768
---	--	--

35	Date of Allocation	2025-07-09
36	Time of Allocation	11:56:27

37	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>34FF+4XX, Bahera Sakri Rd, near State ... 10-07-2025 12:52:00 pm 26.073269,86.1260382 Pincode : 847201</p>
----	---------------------------------	---



38 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



39 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



40 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



41 residence\_photo\_outside

42 Photo with Agent



43 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	10-07-2025 12:55:14
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS00000EEYt30AH
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey